SDCM<3
LED COB
General Information
Optics
System Power (Watt)
System Luminous flux (lm)
Driver parameters
Cut out (mm)
Technical Details
Light Source
Colour temperature
CRI (Ra/R9)
Colour Consistancy
UGR
IP rated
Lifetime
Warranty
Driver
Dimensions (mm)
Accessories
15°/24°/36°
Fixed
5W
300lm
36V/110mA
Φ55
15°/24°/36°
Fixed
9W
680lm
36V/210mA
Φ75
2700K/3000K/4000K
RA>90/R9>50
<16
IP20
>50,000h
3 Years/5 Years
ON/OFF, Phase, 0 10V, Dali
EST-DDI055Y
recessed
EST-DDI040Y
recessed
EST-DDI065Y
recessed
EST-DDI075Y
recessed
EST-DDI085Y
recessed
LED Spot Light
15°/24°/36°
Fixed
7W
500lm
36V/160mA
Φ65
15°/24°/36°
Fixed
15W
1050lm
36V/360mA
Φ85
Honey comb louvre Prismatic Spread Softening Lens Red Blue Yellow Green
PHOTOMETRIC
Chrome Gold
Secondary Reflector
Chrome Black
Colour Filter
10°/15°/24°
Fixed
5W
250lm
3V/1000mA
Φ40
Φ49
73.5
Φ64
72
Φ74
80
Φ84
86
Φ94
97
10°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
20
40
60
80
100
800
1600
2400
3200
4000
Eavg(lx)
2525
631
281
158
101
Emax(lx)
3554
889
395
222
142
30°
60°
-30°
EST-DDI040Y 5W
-60°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
46
92
138
185
231
160
320
480
640
800
Eavg(lx)
541
135
60
34
22
Emax(lx)
784
196
87
49
31
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
15°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
47
94
141
187
234
180
360
540
720
900
Eavg(lx)
579
145
64
36
23
Emax(lx)
866
217
96
54
35
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
EST-DDI055Y 5W
24°
EST-DDI065Y 7W
15°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
40
80
119
159
199
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
Eavg(lx)
1478
369
164
92
59
Emax(lx)
2210
552
246
138
88
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
EST-DDI085Y 15W
15°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
29
58
88
117
146
1400
2800
4200
5600
7000
Eavg(lx)
4674
1169
519
292
187
Emax(lx)
6990
1747
777
437
280
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
37
73
110
147
183
700
1400
2100
2800
3500
Eavg(lx)
2091
523
232
131
84
Emax(lx)
3096
774
344
194
124
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
EST-DDI075Y 9W
15°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
65
129
194
259
324
130
260
390
520
650
Eavg(lx)
434
108
48
27
17
Emax(lx)
645
161
72
40
26
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
36°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
61
122
184
245
306
300
600
900
1200
1500
Eavg(lx)
970
243
108
61
39
Emax(lx)
1485
371
165
93
59
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
36°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
27
55
82
109
136
600
1200
1800
2400
3000
Eavg(lx)
1716
429
191
107
69
Emax(lx)
2531
633
281
158
101
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
15°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
48
95
143
190
238
400
800
1200
1600
2000
Eavg(lx)
1077
269
120
67
43
Emax(lx)
1602
400
178
100
64
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
24°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
37
74
111
148
185
1100
2200
3300
4400
5500
Eavg(lx)
3614
904
402
226
145
Emax(lx)
5321
1330
591
333
213
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
24°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
45
90
135
180
225
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
Eavg(lx)
1661
415
185
104
66
Emax(lx)
2437
609
271
152
97
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
24°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
36
73
109
146
182
300
600
900
1200
1500
Eavg(lx)
947
237
105
59
38
Emax(lx)
1432
358
159
90
57
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
24°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
55
110
164
219
274
600
1200
1800
2400
3000
Eavg(lx)
1825
456
203
114
73
Emax(lx)
2735
684
304
171
109
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
36°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
61
121
182
243
304
300
600
900
1200
1500
Eavg(lx)
780
195
87
49
31
Emax(lx)
1146
287
127
72
46
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
36°
 Φ40mm  Φ55mm  Φ65mm  Φ75mm  Φ85mm
LED SMD
SDCM<5